TART 2025 Dark Horse Results - Singles Event

Rider Total Dark Horse Total Grand Total
Bryan Burfield 831 Kendra Sanchez 724 1555
Cathy Patterson 738 Christopher Munro 735 1473
Andrew Guerrieri 713  Christopher Harnish 755 1468
Bryan Burfield 831 Jolene Bril 617 1448
Michael Vigil 720 Kassandra Sanchez 725 1445
Russ Shaver 713 Gordon Davies 731 1444
Michael Vigil 720 Bryan Hoff 721 1441
Chris Klocker 714  Shelly Binder 724 1438
Christopher Harnish 755 Cody Burke 679 1434
Andrew Faulkner 803 Brandon Woodfork 629 1432
Cathy Patterson 738 Robert Ramey 692 1430
Cary Snow 759 Jeffrey Jones 665 1424
Shawn Blodgett 662 James Camarillo 759 1421
Christopher Munro 735 Brian Trotter 685 1420
Andrew Guerrieri 713 Domonic Gaccetta 702 1415
James Camarillo 759 Danielle McKinnon 653 1412
Dereck Van Royen 745  Elie Henry 667 1412
Cary Snow 759 Joshua Smith 651 1410
Bobby McKaughan 707 Domonic Gaccetta 702 1409
Theresa Diggs 602 Andrew Faulkner 803 1405
Ryan Jurgemeyer 753  Danielle Willis 649 1402
Christopher Harnish 755  Kevin Brimlow 647 1402
Bradley Shriver 653 Richard McDaniel 746 1399
Ryan Jurgemeyer 753  Aaron Packingham 646 1399
Nickelas Vang 692 Joshua Keslar 706 1398
Joshua Keslar 706 Keith Rabin 691 1397
Gordon Davies 731 Jacob Miranda 664 1395


Chris Gallegos
Line
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Rider Total Dark Horse Total Grand Total
Birch Tysko 700 Nickelas Vang 692 1392
Scott Allen 647 Dereck Van Royen 745 1392
Saman Oun 663 Kassandra Sanchez 725 1388
Cheryl Campbell 652 Christopher Munro 735 1387
Saman Oun 663 Kendra Sanchez 724 1387
Michael Witt 627 Cary Snow 759 1386
Mindy Morgan 652 Joshua Morgan 733 1385
Cody Burke 679 Joshua Keslar 706 1385
Branden Gregory 668 Russ Shaver 713 1381
Brian Trotter 685 Hardy Davies 695 1380
Christopher Munro 735 Justin Cranford 638 1373
Patrick O'Connor 676 Edith Gray 696 1372
Glenn Blunt 664 Chase Gray 703 1367
Andrew Faulkner 803 Ishmael Bihl 561 1364
Jen Gee 679 Jeremy Riemer 685 1364
Jim Chesnutt 605 Ryan Jurgemeyer 753 1358
James Camarillo 759 Gary Jordan 599 1358
Jen Gee 679 Cody Burke 679 1358
Rob Nudge 708 Chris Gallegos 646 1354
William Quail 677 Michael Weber 673 1350
Robert Watson 597 Ryan Jurgemeyer 753 1350
Tommy Jackson 636 Russ Shaver 713 1349
Dereck Van Royen 745 Gary Jordan 599 1344
Nickelas Vang 692 Michael Cosimano 652 1344
Mike Bridges 680 Alan Emmons 662 1342
Rob Wiedling 706 Tristen Robbins 635 1341

Branden Gregory 668 David Pritchard 673 1341
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Rider

Michael Yates

Wade Crosson

Jonathan Mitchell-Sur

Brian Kneuker
Brian Trotter
Jeffrey Kane
Zane Gardulski
Bryan Hoff
Greg Schutta
Samuel Kohler
Ron Jury

Mike Bridges
Fernando Pacheco
Cheryl Campbell
Brian Dean
Patrick O'Connor
Brian Dean
Danielle Willis
Justin Schultz
Jerry Lovell
Stephen Yang
Mindy Morgan
Peter Kite

Bryan Hoff
Shawn Blodgett
Michael Weber

David Pritchard

Total

695

634

582

689

685

645

596

721

643

675

694

680

652

652

637

676

637

649

657

639

664

652

650

721

662

673

673

Dark Horse
Joseph Puckett
Bobby McKaughan
James Camarillo
Bryan Reynolds
Megan Cooper
Nickelas Vang
Theresa Sadauskas
Michelle Mayland
Robert Ramey
Dianne Fresquez
Ashley Stepp
Joshua Smith
Cody Burke
Michael Weber
Mark Bertelsen
Joseph Puckett
Mark Bertelsen
David Pritchard
Stephen Yang
Chad Demchuk
Duane Flohra
Joseph Kelso
Jeffrey Jones
Leslie Campbell
Mindy Morgan
Phillip Montez

Justin Cranford

Total

646

707

759

651

653

692

740

615

692

657

638

651

679

673

685

646

685

673

664

679

654

665

665

593

652

640

638

Grand Total

1341

1341

1341

1340

1338

1337

1336

1336

1335

1332

1332

1331

1331

1325

1322

1322

1322

1322

1321

1318

1318

1317

1315

1314

1314

1313

1311
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Rider

Michael Orejola
Richard Perez
Fernando Pacheco
Cody Burke
Theresa Diggs
Robert Bostdorf
Jennifer Parisi
Gary Jordan
Christopher Murphy
Phillip Montez
Elie Henry

Chad Demchuk
Tommy Jackson
Stephen Yang
Jeremy Patlen
Duane Flohra
Christopher Murphy
Michael Weber
Michael Yates
Patrick O'Connor
Dianne Fresquez
Robbie Gomon
Nicholas Richard
Samuel Kohler
Richard Perez
Jolene Bril

Russ Shaver

Total

653

630

652

679

602

657

602

599

660

640

667

679

636

664

653

654

660

673

695

676

657

597

620

675

630

617

713

Dark Horse
Dianne Fresquez
Kyle McWeeney
Robert Bostdorf
Steven Lazarus
Rob Wiedling
Bryan Reynolds
Ryley Robinson
Rob Wiedling
Jeffrey Kane
Glenn Blunt
Brian Dean
Diana Gaccetta
Elie Henry

Brian Dean
Scott Allen
Aaron Packingham
Jerry Lovell
Aaron Pennington
Jennifer Parisi
Caleb Sharp
Ashley Stepp
Edith Gray

Peter Thomas
Matt Pyryt
Alicia Greer
Peter Thomas

Pelima Ingka

Total

657

680

657

630

706

651

704

706

645

664

637

624

667

637

647

646

639

625

602

619

638

696

673

616

661

673

576

Grand Total

1310

1310

1309

1309

1308

1308

1306

1305

1305

1304

1304

1303

1303

1301

1300

1300

1299

1298

1297

1295

1295

1293

1293

1291

1291

1290

1289
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Rider

Phillip Montez
Jason Pauley
Greg Schutta
Wade Crosson
Pelima Ingka
Gordon Davies
Steven Lazarus
Rob Nudge
Jennifer Parisi
Tish Johnson
Michael Witt
Birch Tysko

Tish Johnson
Jolene Bril
Dianne Fresquez
Danielle McKinnon
Robbie Gomon
Bradley Shriver
Brian Dean

Brian Dean

Jonathan Mitchell-Sur

Duane Flohra
Chris Gallegos
Dianne Fresquez
Chris Gallegos
Robert Watson

Michael Orejola

Total

640

624

643

634

576

731

630

708

602

627

627

700

627

617

657

653

597

653

637

637

582

654

646

657

646

597

653

Dark Horse
Danielle Willis
Stephen Yang
Katrina Suthers
Ben Mahurin

Rob Nudge

Alisha Bisby
Michael Cosimano
Jacque Bullock
Chad Demchuk
Danielle McKinnon
Michael Orejola
Ken Vitalis

Cheryl Campbell
Shawn Blodgett
Jeremy Jones
Diana Gaccetta
Kyle McWeeney
Jason Pauley
Jerry Lovell

Jerry Lovell

Dawn Kelsch
Jeremy Jones
Walter Turner
Robert Bisby
Michael Witt
Rigoberto Espinoza

Caleb Sharp

Total

649

664

642

650

708

552

652

573

679

653

653

580

652

662

621

624

680

624

639

639

694

621

628

617

627

675

619

Grand Total

1289

1288

1285

1284

1284

1283

1282

1281

1281

1280

1280

1280

1279

1279

1278

1277

1277

1277

1276

1276

1276

1275

1274

1274

1273

1272

1272
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Rider

David Pritchard
Elie Henry

Glenn Normandin
Peter Kite

Mark Bertelsen
Steven Lazarus
Ken Mitchell
Alisha Bisby

Ron Jury

Joseph Puckett
Christopher Mahurin
Zane Gardulski
Chad Demchuk
Jim Chesnutt
Gary Jordan
Kenneth McCulla
John Vang

Bryan Reynolds
Scott Allen
Joseph Puckett
Allison Laureano
Jeffrey Kane
Jerry Lovell
Jeremy Patlen
Danielle Willis
Jennifer Jackson

Alan Emmons

Total

673

667

565

650

685

630

578

552

694

646

634

596

679

605

599

607

597

651

647

646

609

645

639

653

649

604

662

Dark Horse
Robert Watson
Theresa Diggs
Chase Gray
Robert Bisby
Donna Ogrentz
Tommy Jackson
Nathan Pope
Andrew Guerrieri
Glenn Jerome
Robert Bisby
Walter Turner
Jacob Miranda

G Lipscomb
Fernando Pacheco
Justin Schultz
Christopher Fulton
Justin Schultz

Bill Wasserman
Tracy Flitcraft

Bill Wasserman
Phillip Montez
Tracy Flitcraft
Kenneth McCulla
Leslie Campbell
Robbie Gomon
Katrina Suthers

Donald Mayland

Total

597

602

703

617

582

636

688

713

570

617

628

664

580

652

657

649

657

603

603

603

640

603

607

593

597

642

583

Grand Total

1270

1269

1268

1267

1267

1266

1266

1265

1264

1263

1262

1260

1259

1257

1256

1256

1254

1254

1250

1249

1249

1248

1246

1246

1246

1246

1245
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Rider Total Dark Horse Total Grand Total
Glenn Blunt 664 Ken Mitchell 578 1242
Joshua Keslar 706 Adam Davis 535 1241
Ken Mitchell 578 Alan Emmons 662 1240
Justin Schultz 657 Jonathan Mitchell-Sur 582 1239
Robert Bostdorf 657 Jonathan Mitchell-Sur 582 1239
Donald Mayland 583 Jeremy Patlen 653 1236
Alan Emmons 662 Dennis Brickman 569 1231
Brian Kneuker 689 Justin Brundies 542 1231
William Quail 677 Kevin Bertram 551 1228
Peter Kite 650 Pelima Ingka 576 1226
Christopher Mahurin 634 Nate Larkins 588 1222
Nicholas Richard 620 Zane Gardulski 596 1216
Dennis Brickman 569 Chris Gallegos 646 1215
Robert Bisby 617 John Vang 597 1214
Allison Laureano 609 Jennifer Jackson 604 1213
Pelima Ingka 576 Michael Witt 627 1203
Ken Vitalis 580 Nicholas Richard 620 1200
Glenn Normandin 565 Jeremy Rylands 623 1188
John Vang 597 Ken Vitalis 580 1177
Dennis Brickman 569 Zane Gardulski 596 1165
Jennifer Jackson 604 Ishmael Bihl 561 1165
Michelle Mayland 615 Justin Brundies 542 1157

Alisha Bisby 552 Theresa Diggs 602 1154





